
Muslim Other Muslim Other
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Dhauladevi
Chagethig
aon

2004-05 22 0 0 28 0 0 50 6 0 0 17 0 0 23

Lamgara Jainti 2004-05 10 0 4 35 0 0 49 11 0 3 44 0 0 58

2 Bageshwar Kapkot Uttrauda 2004-05 31 3 0 12 0 0 46 15 0 1 15 0 0 31

3 Chamoli Ghat Ghat 2004-05 17 2 0 31 0 0 50 17 0 0 45 1 0 63

4
Champawa
t

Champawa
t

Tanakpur 2004-05 34 0 3 12 0 0 49 34 0 0 19 0 0 53

Kalsi Koraba 2004-05 11 37 0 2 0 0 50 11 15 0 1 0 0 27
Chakarata Tyuni 2010-11 14 34 2 0 0 0 50 12 16 0 1 0 0 29
Narsan Harjolijat 2004-05 38 0 6 2 0 0 46 4 0 4 0 0 0 8
Roorkee Bajuhedi 2006-07 44 0 3 0 3 0 50 15 0 1 0 0 0 16

Laksar
Akaberpur 
Ud

2006-07 37 4 8 0 1 0 50 9 0 8 0 2 0 19

Bahadaraba
d

Ranimajar
a

2006-07 28 0 8 6 8 0 50 26 0 1 0 0 0 27

Bahgwanp
ur

Mohitpur 2006-07 38 0 4 0 1 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forest 
Village

Badiwala 2008-09 10 1 23 0 0 0 34 15 0 7 0 0 4 26

Khanpur
Govardha
npur

2010-11 28 0 18 3 1 0 50 15 0 13 0 0 1 29

7 Nanital
Okhalkhan
da

Khansue 2004-05 20 0 0 30 0 0 50 19 0 0 33 0 0 52

8 Pauri Thalisain
Tripalisai
n

2004-05 4 0 1 44 0 0 49 6 0 2 33 0 0 41

9 Pithoragarh Gangolihat Dasaithall 2004-05 36 0 2 12 0 0 50 29 0 8 15 0 0 52

Jaunpur
Rautu Ki 
Beli

2004-05 11 0 35 2 0 0 48 2 0 21 2 0 0 25

Bhilangana Raunsal 2006-07 8 0 0 42 0 0 50 7 0 0 28 0 0 35

Narendrana
gar

Aampata 2006-07 17 0 0 30 0 0 47 13 0 0 35 0 0 48

Pratapnaga
r

Sujaddgao
n

2006-07 9 0 0 32 0 0 41 2 0 0 18 0 0 20

Thauldhar Kaushal 2006-07 1 0 0 19 0 0 20 0 0 0 9 0 0 9
Sitarganj Sitarganj 2004-05 32 2 13 3 0 0 50 37 10 0 2 1 6 56
Bajpur Bajpur 2006-07 10 32 6 2 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chinyalisa
ur

Dhanpur 2006-07 18 0 20 12 0 0 50 18 0 10 13 0 0 41

Naugaon Gangani 2004-05 28 0 22 0 0 0 50 13 0 8 0 0 0 21

Purola
Kandiyal 
Gaon

2006-07 22 0 28 0 0 0 50 14 0 26 0 0 0 40

Mori Kharsari 2006-07 9 0 41 0 0 0 50 5 0 0 28 0 0 33
587 115 247 359 14 0 1322 355 41 113 358 4 11 882

CASTWISE EROLLMENT STATUS OF KASTURABA  GHANDHI BALIKA VIDHYALYA, UTTRAKHAND (as August 2015 )

S.N. District Block
Place of 
KGBV

Sanctioned  
Year

Classes 6-8 Classes 9-12
Enrollment Enrollment 

BPL Minority Total G.       
(13 to 18)

SC ST OBC

1 Almora

ST OBC

5 Dehradun

6 Haridwar

SCBPL Minority Total Girls          
(6 to 11) 

Grand Total

10 Tehri

11 U.S.Nagar

12 Uttarkashi



20

73

107

77

113

102

77
79
54
66

69

77

43

60

79

102

90

102

73

85

95

61

29
106
50

91

71

90

83
2204

Total Girls 
(12+19)


